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Lap Laptime = (=37 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bzl
65 1:05.413 +0.357 10:59:34.150 131 1:11.423 +6.367 13:18:43.492
(10) $~E~FO)L 66 1:06.826 +1.770 11:00:40.976 132 1:06.302 +1.246 13:19:49.794
1 1:12.561 +7.505 9:41:21.282 67 1:05.417 +0.361 11:01:46.393 133 1:06.412 +1.356 13:20:56.206
1:10.262 +5.206 9:42:31.544 68 1:05.424 +0.368 11:02:51.817 134 2:33.939 +1:28.883 13:23:30.145
3 1:07.190 +2.134 9:43:38.734 69 1:05.262 +0.206 11:03:57.079 135 1:07.016 +1.960 13:24:37.161
4 1:07.334 +2.278 9:44:46.068 70 1:05.283 +0.227 11:05:02.362 136 1:08.308 +3.252 13:25:45.469
5 1:06.634 +1.578 9:45:52.702 71 1:07.679 +2.623 11:06:10.041 137 1:08.596 +3.540 13:26:54.065
6 1:06.484 +1.428 9:46:59.186 72 1:05.253 +0.197 11:07:15.294 138 1:06.479 +1.423 13:28:00.544
7 1:07.159 +2.103 9:48:06.345 73 1:05.297 +0.241 11:08:20.591 139 1:06.609 +1.553 13:29:07.153
8 1:07.191 +2.135 9:49:13.536 74 2:33.924 +1:28.868 11:10:54.515 140 1:06.524 +1.468 13:30:13.677
9 1:06.476 +1.420 9:50:20.012 75 1:05.925 +0.869 11:12:00.440 141 1:06.679 +1.623 13:31:20.356
10 1:06.856 +1.800 9:51:26.868 76 1:06.140 +1.084 11:13:06.580 142 1:06.396 +1.340 13:32:26.752
11 1:06.561 +1.505 9:52:33.429 77 1:05.907 +0.851 11:14:12.487 143 1:07.043 +1.987 13:33:33.795
12 1:06.342 +1.286 9:53:39.771 78 1:06.425 +1.369 11:15:18.912 144 1:06.249 +1.193 13:34:40.044
13 2:34.382 +1:29.326 9:56:14.153 79 1:05.708 +0.652 11:16:24.620 145 1:06.106 +1.050 13:35:46.150
14 1:06.965 +1.909 9:57:21.118 80 1:06.766 +1.710 11:17:31.386 146 1:07.157 +2.101 13:36:53.307
15 1:07.068 +2.012 9:58:28.186 81 1:05.909 +0.853 11:18:37.295 147 1:06.487 +1.431 13:37:59.794
16 1:07.989 +2.933 9:59:36.175 82 1:05.423 +0.367 11:19:42.718 148 1:06.243 +1.187 13:39:06.037
17 1:07.231 +2.175 10:00:43.406 83 1:06.503 +1.447 11:20:49.221 149 1:06.434 +1.378 13:40:12.471
18 1:06.902 +1.846 10:01:50.308 84 1:05.972 +0.916 11:21:55.193 150 1:06.623 +1.567 13:41:19.094
19 1:06.156 +1.100 10:02:56.464 85 1:05.791 +0.735 11:23:00.984 151 1:06.347 +1.291 13:42:25.441
20 1:06.386 +1.330 10:04:02.850 86 1:06.301 +1.245 11:24:07.285 152 1:06.336 +1.280 13:43:31.777
21 1:06.601 +1.545 10:05:09.451 87 2:37.530 +1:32.474 11:26:44.815 153 1:06.348 +1.292 13:44:38.125
22 1:06.343 +1.287 10:06:15.794 88 1:06.577 +1.521 11:27:51.392 154 1:07.036 +1.980 13:45:45.161
23 1:06.759 +1.703 10:07:22.553 89 1:05.790 +0.734 11:28:57.182 155 1:07.035 +1.979 13:46:52.196
24 1:06.547 +1.491 10:08:29.100 90 1:06.048 +0.992 11:30:03.230 156 1:06.997 +1.941 13:47:59.193
25 2:35.043 +1:29.987 10:11:04.143 91 1:07.756 +2.700 11:31:10.986 157 1:07.580 +2.524 13:49:06.773
26 1:06.252 +1.196 10:12:10.395 92 1:10.409 +5.353 11:32:21.395 158 1:09.229 +4.173 13:50:16.002
27 1:06.274 +1.218 10:13:16.669 93 1:06.023 +0.967 11:33:27.418 159 1:06.712 +1.656 13:51:22.714
28 1:05.843 +0.787 10:14:22.512 94 1:06.145 +1.089 11:34:33.563 160 1:07.320 +2.264 13:52:30.034
29 1:05.957 +0.901 10:15:28.469 95 1:06.282 +1.226 11:35:39.845 161 1:07.736 +2.680 13:53:37.770
30 1:06.013 +0.957 10:16:34.482 96 1:06.385 +1.329 11:36:46.230 162 1:06.165 +1.109 13:54:43.935
31 1:05.671 +0.615 10:17:40.153 97 1:06.615 +1.559 11:37:52.845 163 1:06.631 +1.575 13:55:50.566
32 1:06.058 +1.002 10:18:46.211 98 1:05.859 +0.803 11:38:58.704 164 1:06.293 +1.237 13:56:56.859
33 1:05.763 +0.707 10:19:51.974 99 1:05.916 +0.860 11:40:04.620 165 1:06.248 +1.192 13:58:03.107
34 1:13.508 +8.452 10:21:05.482 100 1:04:01.298  -1:02:56.242 12:44:05.918 166 1:06.460 +1.404 13:59:09.567
35 1:05.785 +0.729 10:22:11.267 101 1:10.811 +5.755 12:45:16.729 167 2:39.632 +1:34.576 14:01:49.199
36 1:05.389 +0.333 10:23:16.656 102 1:07.118 +2.062 12:46:23.847 168 1:05.906 +0.850 14:02:55.105
37 1:05.963 +0.907 10:24:22.619 103 1:07.004 +1.948 12:47:30.851 169 1:05.679 +0.623 14:04:00.784
38 2:36.842 +1:31.786 10:26:59.461 104 1:05.950 +0.894 12:48:36.801 170 1:05.823 +0.767 14:05:06.607
39 1:06.243 +1.187 10:28:05.704 105 1:06.806 +1.750 12:49:43.607 171 1:05.357 +0.301 14:06:11.964
40 1:06.554 +1.498 10:29:12.258 106 1:05.986 +0.930 12:50:49.593 172 1:05.388 +0.332 14:07:17.352
41 1:06.147 +1.091 10:30:18.405 107 1:06.485 +1.429 12:51:56.078 173 1:05.243 +0.187 14:08:22.595
42 1:06.236 +1.180 10:31:24.641 108 1:07.881 +2.825 12:53:03.959 174 1:05.668 +0.612 14:09:28.263
43 1:05.773 +0.717 10:32:30.414 109 1:06.907 +1.851 12:54:10.866 175 1:05.948 +0.892 14:10:34.211
44 1:05.969 +0.913 10:33:36.383 110 1:08.550 +3.494 12:55:19.416 176 1:05.738 +0.682 14:11:39.949
45 2:33.501 +1:28.445 10:36:09.884 111 1:07.424 +2.368 12:56:26.840 177 1:07.160 +2.104 14:12:47.109
46 1:06.587 +1.531 10:37:16.471 112 1:06.140 +1.084 12:57:32.980 178 1:05.742 +0.686 14:13:52.851
47 1:07.253 +2.197 10:38:23.724 113 1:07.040 +1.984 12:58:40.020 179 1:05.536 +0.480 14:14:58.387
48 1:06.373 +1.317 10:39:30.097 114 1:08.271 +3.215 12:59:48.291 180 1:05.319 +0.263 14:16:03.706
49 1:06.328 +1.272 10:40:36.425 115 1:06.490 +1.434 13:00:54.781 181 1:06.552 +1.496 14:17:10.258
50 1:06.231 +1.175 10:41:42.656 116 1:06.124 +1.068 13:02:00.905 182 1:06.237 +1.181 14:18:16.495
51 1:07.743 +2.687 10:42:50.399 117 1:06.741 +1.685 13:03:07.646 183 1:05.435 +0.379 14:19:21.930
52 2:30.932 +1:25.876 10:45:21.331 118 1:06.426 +1.370 13:04:14.072 184 1:05.280 +0.224 14:20:27.210
53 1:05.711 +0.655 10:46:27.042 119 1:06.524 +1.468 13:05:20.596 185 1:07.069 +2.013 14:21:34.279
54 1:06.776 +1.720 10:47:33.818 120 1:06.221 +1.165 13:06:26.817 186 1:05.930 +0.874 14:22:40.209
55 1:06.243 +1.187 10:48:40.061 121 1:07.388 +2.332 13:07:34.205 187 1:06.802 +1.746 14:23:47.011
56 1:05.364 +0.308 10:49:45.425 122 1:05.844 +0.788 13:08:40.049 188 1:06.077 +1.021 14:24:53.088
57 1:05.427 +0.371 10:50:50.852 123 1:06.145 +1.089 13:09:46.194 189 1:05.123 +0.067 14:25:58.211
58 1:05.724 +0.668 10:51:56.576 124 1:07.897 +2.841 13:10:54.091 190 1:05.660 +0.604 14:27:03.871
59 1:05.553 +0.497 10:53:02.129 125 1:06.233 +1.177 13:12:00.324 191 1:06.428 +1.372 14:28:10.299
60 1:05.565 +0.509 10:54:07.694 126 1:06.083 +1.027 13:13:06.407 192 1:05.592 +0.536 14:29:15.891
61 1:05.413 +0.357 10:55:13.107 127 1:06.284 +1.228 13:14:12.691 193 1:05.301 +0.245 14:30:21.192
62 1:05.292 +0.236 10:56:18.399 128 1:06.467 +1.411 13:15:19.158 194 1:05.296 +0.240 14:31:26.488
(X  1:05.056 | 10:57:23.455 129 1:06.171 +1.115 13:16:25.329 195 1:05.776 +0.720 14:32:32.264
64 1:05.282 +0.226 10:58:28.737 130 1:06.740 +1.684 13:17:32.069 196 1:05.556 +0.500 14:33:37.820
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Lap Laptime #= 237 Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime
197 1:05.234 +0.178 14:34:43.054
198 1:05.075 +0.019 14:35:48.129
199 1:05.231 +0.175 14:36:53.360
200 1:05.175 +0.119 14:37:58.535
201 1:05.364 +0.308 14:39:03.899
202 1:06.519 +1.463 14:40:10.418
203 1:05.065 +0.009 14:41:15.483
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